10:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
Noon

Noon
1:05 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

0:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
Noon

12:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Wednesday February 21
Execulive Committee Meeling  Cardiff

Kick-Off Welcome Party & On board the

TURPAC Aucfion Admiral Hornblower
Thursday, February 22

Breakfast Marina Ballroom G

General Session | / General Marina Ballroom E-F

Membership Meeling

Spouse Coffee Balboa

Luncheon Marina Ballroom G

Past Chairmen’s Luncheon Mission Hills

TDP Working Groups Salonb &6

° Export Focus Group Marina Ballroom D

° Product Development & Catalina

Innovation

° Promofional Evenrs Solana

° Social & Digital Media Cardiff/Carlsbad

o Turkey Health Task Force Balboa

Commiltee Meefings
o Communications/ Markefing  Cardiff/Carlsbad
° Member Services/ Member — Palomar

Recruitment

° Technical and Regulafory Marina Ballroom F
° Turkey Health and Welfare Marina Ballroom D
Reception Bayside

Friday, February 23

Breakfast Marina Ballroom G

Commiltee Meefings

° Live Production Marina Ballroom E

° Technical and Regulatory Marina Ballroom F

Turkey Tee-Off Golf Tournament  Torrey Pines Golf
Course

Saturday, February 24
Execulive Committee Meeling  Cardiff

Breakfast Marina Ballroom G

General Session |l Marina Ballroom E-F

New Board of Direcfor's Marina Ballroom G

Orientafion

Board of Direcfors Meefing Marina Ballroom G

Recepfion Marina Ballroom
Foyer

NTF Banquet/Award Marina Ballroom

Presentafions E-F



