

# 2018 CONVENTION AT-A-GLANCE

## Wednesday February 21

10:00 a.m.	Executive Committee Meeting	Cardiff
5:00 p.m.	Kick-Off Welcome Party & TURPAC Auction	On board the Admiral Hornblower

## Thursday, February 22

6:45 a.m.	Breakfast	Marina Ballroom G
8:00 a.m.	General Session I / General Membership Meeting	Marina Ballroom E-F
10:00 a.m.	Spouse Coffee	Balboa
Noon	Luncheon	Marina Ballroom G
Noon	Past Chairmen's Luncheon	Mission Hills
1:05 p.m.	TDP Working Groups	Salon 5 & 6
	• Export Focus Group	Marina Ballroom D
	• Product Development & Innovation	Catalina
	• Promotional Events	Solana
	• Social & Digital Media	Cardiff/Carlsbad
	• Turkey Health Task Force	Balboa
3:00 p.m.	Committee Meetings	Cardiff/Carlsbad
	• Communications/ Marketing	Palomar
	• Member Services/ Member Recruitment	
	• Technical and Regulatory	Marina Ballroom F
	• Turkey Health and Welfare	Marina Ballroom D
7:00 p.m.	Reception	Bayside

## Friday, February 23

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Marina Ballroom G
8:00 a.m.	Committee Meetings	
	• Live Production	Marina Ballroom E
	• Technical and Regulatory	Marina Ballroom F
12:30 p.m.	Turkey Tee-Off Golf Tournament	Torrey Pines Golf Course

## Saturday, February 24

6:45 a.m.	Executive Committee Meeting	Cardiff
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Marina Ballroom G
9:00 a.m.	General Session II	Marina Ballroom E-F
Noon	New Board of Director's Orientation	Marina Ballroom G
12:30 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting	Marina Ballroom G
6:00 p.m.	Reception	Marina Ballroom Foyer
7:00 p.m.	NTF Banquet/Award Presentations	Marina Ballroom E-F